

Website: www.zionsoftware.com Phone: 860-432-6258 Email: pr@zionsoftware.com

JBUDDY™ Message Server v3.1 released - FREE workgroup license and support for XMPP clients eases deployment.

JBuddy Message Server v3.1, Zion Software's enterprise instant messaging server now includes a FREE 10-concurrent-client license for workgroups and small departments and adds support for popular XMPP client login through a new XMPP Client gateway.

Glastonbury, Connecticut - April 1, 2009 – Privately-held Zion Software, LLC today announced the release of JBuddy™ Message Server v3.1, a commercially supported, cross-platform enterprise instant messaging and presence server solution. Out of the box, JBuddy Message Server v3.1 includes a 10-concurrent-client license to support small departments and workgroups wishing to deploy JBuddy Message Server at no cost. Additionally, v3.1 adds a more secure authentication scheme and a new XMPP Client Gateway which enables XMPP compatible clients in addition to JBuddy Message To connect to the JBuddy Message Server.

"Businesses or all sizes are under great financial pressure nowadays, yet asked to be more secure and responsive with less. With today's release of JBuddy Message Server version 3.1, we've decided to do our part to help. Beginning today, we've included a FREE 10-concurrent-user license for our enterprise instant messaging solution, JBuddy Message Server. We're more secure and more open." said David Ferrero, Founder and CTO, Zion Software.

More information about JBuddy Message Server v3.1 is available at: http://www.zionsoftware.com/products/imessageserver/

ABOUT ZION SOFTWARE

Zion Software, LLC is a leading provider of Instant Messaging solutions and infrastructure for enterprise applications, embedded systems, Web services, and end users. Products include JBuddy Messenger, JBuddy Message Server, Instant Help, JBuddy Bot Builder, JBuddy Bot Framework, JBuddy SDK, JBuddy-CF, and JBuddy XMPP Gateway. Headquartered in Glastonbury, Connecticut, Zion Software is on the Web at http://www.zionsoftware.com/

Trademarks, Services Marks

JBuddy and it's related product names are trademarks of Zion Software, LLC. All other trademarks, trade names, services marks referenced herein belong to their respective companies.